

Local Public Agency: NA  
 County: DeKalb  
 Section: 16-00000-07-GM  
 Estimate: 19,569.50

 Date: 3-Mar-16  
 Time: 10:00am

 Appropriation: Local

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:							Curran Contracting Company		Universal Asphalt & Excavating			
							286 Memorial Court		P.O. Box 1636			
Proposal Guarantee: Terms:							Crystal Lake, IL 60014		LaSalle, IL 61301			
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOP	Pound	773	1.5000	\$ 1,159.50	1.00000	\$ 773.00	0.0100	\$ 7.73		\$ -
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint	DOP	SqYd	56	25.0000	\$ 1,400.00	35.00000	\$ 1,960.00	35.0000	\$ 1,960.00		\$ -
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30 FG	SOP	Ton	120	95.0000	\$ 11,400.00	200.00000	\$ 24,000.00	283.0000	\$ 33,960.00		\$ -
	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOP	Ton	33	45.0000	\$ 1,485.00	90.00000	\$ 2,970.00	50.0000	\$ 1,650.00		\$ -
	Class D Patches, Type I 2"	DOP	SqYd	9	200.0000	\$ 1,800.00	170.00000	\$ 1,530.00	100.0000	\$ 900.00		\$ -
	Class D Patches, Type IV 2"	DOP	SqYd	31	75.0000	\$ 2,325.00	140.00000	\$ 4,340.00	100.0000	\$ 3,100.00		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
<b>Total Bid:</b>							As Read:	35,573.00	41,577.73			
							As Calculated:	35,573.00	41,577.73			